	30/16-18
	30/16-15
	15-30/13
	30/13-12
	12-30/10
	9-30/10
	9   -30/7
	ایام  هفته

	
	
	
	
	ت1)خانم شاحاذق
(38-152)
ت1) خانم برقیان
(35-152)
	ت1)خانم شاحاذق
(37-152)
ت1)خانم برقیان
(15-150)
	ت1)خانم شاحاذق
(36-152)
ت2)خانم برقیان
(11-151)
	شنبه

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	یکشنبه

	
	
	 
	ت1)خانم خطیب
(44-152)
ت1)خانم سید دخت
(17-150)

	ت1) خانم خطیب
(43-152)
	ت1) خانم خطیب
(42-152)
ت1)خانم شاحاذق
(45-152)
	ت1) خانم خطیب
(41-152)
ت1)خانم شاحاذق
(24-150)
	دوشنبه

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	سه شنبه

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	چهارشنبه

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	پنج شنبه




آدرس سالن: دانشجو 11 – سالن حمیدی 
کلاسهای خواهران 

